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4.3.5 In-person and remote access usage of 
usage programs organized for the teachers and students

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

YEAR NO.OF USERS

2016 10475

2017 9399

2018 2599

2019 3181

2020 661

2021 2351

2022 3033

31699

4 . 3 . 5  YEAR WISE USER DETAILS FOR STUDENTS

Total

LIBRARY USAGE DETAILS

person and remote access usage of the library and the learner sessions/library 
organized for the teachers and students 

NO.OF USERS

library and the learner sessions/library 
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YEAR NO.OF USERS

2016 121

2017 156

2018 174

2019 154

2020 70

2021 126

2022 180

981

4 . 3 . 5  YEAR WISE USER DETAILS FOR STAFF

Total

NO.OF USERS


